Overall Winner

Fort Detrick 21st Annual Armed Forces 10K Run
Saturday 15th May 2010

Overall Winner

Victor Cretella 37:24:00 Karen Young 47:48:00
15-19 15-19

Alex Morgan 47:29:00 No Participants

Daniel Ackerman 48:19:00 20-24

Clint Walden 58:17:00 No participants

20-24 25-29

No participants Kelly Nulph 53:43:00
25-29 Jamie Donnelly 1:02:00
Jimmy Donnelly 47:29:00 Laura Schumann 56:24:00
James Crown 1.05:17 30-34

30-34 Kristin Pratt 48:02:00
Chad Conners 41:23:00 Sussana Padilla 48:19:00
Jose Ramon 50:33:00 Amber Miller 55:18:00
Ben Rowe 59:19:00 35-39

35-39 *Ekatenna Cole 52:56:00
John Howard 37:38:00 Beck Holtz 53:12:00
Glenn Turk 44:03:00 Kate Surdez 57:52:00
Greg Lepore 45:15:00 Tijuana Cheeks 59:19:00
40-44 40-44

Tim Stevenson 50:25:00 Faye Nugent 53:04:00
Patrick Donnelly 52:26:00 **Cindy Barrick 54:46:00
Jim Cooper 53:25:00 Sherry Griffith 55:18:00
45-49 Majorie Jackson 1:01:53
David Vankampen 41:20:00 45-49

Robert Rock 50:42:00 Marsha Deharee 49:04:00
Mike Ryan 52:28:00 Beverly Black 51:25:00
50-54 MaryAnn Schriver 55:31:00
Dan Rendeiro 41:27:00 50-54

Nick De Grosso 41:28:00 Felicia Albert 54:32:00
Jerome Maultsby 45:24:00 Mary Greer 55:41:00
55-59 Linda Farnum 1:25:21
Mike Fitzgerald 41:45:00 54-59

Ronald Black 44:51:00 Cyndilake 1:04:57
Bill Welch 49:56:00 Janet Kendall 1:24:00
60+ 60+ 1:25:16
Steven Shaeffer 50:07:00 Yvette Schaad

Joseph Savedra 53:28:00 70+

Larry Key 54:38:00 No participants

70+ * |st place in this age group amended to E Cole
Bob Imming 1:12:52 ** 2nd place in this age group amended to C Barrick

Medals will be sent by mail to both recipients



Total Particpants
Victor Cretella
John Howard
Chad Conners
Dan Rendeiro
David Vankampen
Michael Fitzgerald
Glenn Turk

Nick De Grosso
Ronald Black
Greg Lepore
Jerome Maultsby
Joshua Mcdonald
Jimmy Donnelly
Alex Morgan
Karen Young (F)
Kristin Pratt (F)
Daniel Ackerman
Susannah Padilla (F)
Pat White

Mark Lawrence
Marsha Deharee (F)
Eric Ek

Bill Welch

Steven Schaeffer
Brandon Pretlow
Tim Stevenson
Jose Ramon
Robert Rock

Ben Pryor
Beverley Black (F)
Patrick Donnelly
Michael Ryan

37:24:00
37:38:00
41:23:00
41:27:00
41:20:00
41:45:00
44:03:00
44:29:00
44:51:00
45:15:00
45:24:00
47:21:00
47:29:00
47:29:00
47:48:00
48:02:00
48:15:00
48:19:00
48:33:00
48:46:00
49:04:00
49:20:00
49:56:00
50:07:00
50:16:00
50:25:00
50:33:00
50:42:00
50:56:00
51:25:00
52:26:00
52:28:00

Wayne Young
Ekaterina Cole (F)
Faye Nugent (F)
Becky Holtz (F)

Jim Cooper

Joseph Saavedra
Kelly Nulph (F)
Felicia Albert (F)
Larry Key

Cindy Barrick (F)
Dave Mayo

Sherry Griffith(F)
Amber Miller (F)
MaryAnn Shriver (F)
Lisa Welch (F)
Mary Greer (F)
Keith Vesely

Jamie Donnelly (F)
Donna Boston (F)
Anthony Ciufolo
Kate Surzez(F)
Clint Walden

John Buchanan
Tijuana Cheeks (F)
Benjamin Rowe
Raymon Ridgely
Leah Lund (F)

Sam Haddad
Marjorie Jackson (F)
Laura Schumann (F)
Terri Pryor (F)
Maththew Gorman

52:38:00
52:56:00
53:04:00
53:12:00
53:25:00
53:28:00
53:43:00
54:32:00
54:38:00
54:46:00
55:01:00
55:18:00
55:18:00
55:31:00
55:35:00
55:41:00
56:11:00
56:23:00
56:23:00
56:23:00
57:52:00
58:17:00
59:12:00
59:19:00
59:19:00
59:50:00
59:56:00

1:.01:37

1:01:53

1:02:00

1:02:00

1:03:03

Cyndi Lake (F)
James Crown
Jacki Weddle (F)
Elinn Aligaie (F)

Marianne Thompson (F)

Sarah Godwin (F)
Chelsea Skolzylaz (F)
Bob Imming

Richard Farnum
Abraham Beltran
Janet Kendall (F)
Yvette Schaad (F)
Linda Farnum (F)

1.04:57
1:05:17
1:06:29
1:06:48
1:09:34
1:09:34
1:12:52
1:12:52
1:23:12
1:23:12
1:24:00
1:25:16
1:25:21
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